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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giulia Kossev3014
Gold Star

9.150 9.275 9.4009.075 36.900
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Herbert3005
Gold Country

9.050 9.225 9.1258.825 36.225
7T 2 5 2 2 

2 

Weronika Pabis3027
Gold Star

9.250 8.850 9.0259.050 36.175
1 7 3 3 3 

3 

Anika Wahi3034
Gold Star

9.075 9.075 8.7509.100 36.000
6 3 1 5 4 

4 

Paeton Ferrante3006
Gold Country

9.175 9.000 8.8508.800 35.825
3 5 6 4 5 

5 

McKinley Nguyen3007
Gold Country

8.825 8.900 8.6759.000 35.400
10 6 4 6 6 

6 

Neve Reinkens3009
Gold Country

9.100 9.050 7.6758.725 34.550
5 4 7 14 7 

7 

Sierra Lazzarini3002
Cal-Star 

9.050 8.375 8.5758.050 34.050
7T 8 14 8 8 

8 

Yoomi Ishikawa3072
Sparta Gymnastics

8.250 8.250 8.4508.650 33.600
16 9 8 9T 9 

9 

Rina Munakata3069
Sparta Gymnastics

8.925 8.000 8.0258.350 33.300
9 10T 10 13 10 

10 

Jessica Hernandez3073
Sparta Gymnastics

8.800 7.500 8.6258.200 33.125
11 14 11 7 11 

11 

Isabella  Cogan3064
Rising Star

8.650 8.000 8.4508.000 33.100
12 10T 15T 9T 12 

12 

Grace Baker3070
Sparta Gymnastics

8.550 7.875 8.2508.375 33.050
13 13 9 11 13 

13 

Julisa Arellano3068
Rising Star

9.225 7.350 8.2258.075 32.875
2 15 13 12 14 

14 

Lina Wolski3074
Sparta Gymnastics

8.300 8.000 7.4508.175 31.925
15 10T 12 15 15 

15 

Annie Koruga3004
Demaray's

8.450 7.225 6.3258.000 30.000
14 16 15T 16 16 

16 
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